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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sun 2 -Dec-2018
 
Event 402  Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Smiley, Abi 49.69  
Rtw Monson-SE  82 Davidson, Verity 51.78  
Rtw Monson-SE  93 Huckle, Reese 54.50  
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Howard, Katie DQ  

 
Event 402  Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Gable, Jessica 34.66  
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Dobson, Alice 36.07  
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Griffiths, Olivia 36.42  
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Stedman, Emily 37.81  
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Mercer, Millie 37.83  
Rtw Monson-SE 106 Oliver, Emilia 37.91  
Rtw Monson-SE 117 Ginbey, Evie 40.24  
Rtw Monson-SE 108 Purtill, Gigi L 43.98  
Rtw Monson-SE 119 Turton, Erin 45.06  
Rtw Monson-SE 1010 Edwards, Chloe 49.75  
Rtw Monson-SE 1011 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 50.57  
Rtw Monson-SE 1112 Sams, Martha 55.19  
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Davidson, Savannah DQ  

 
Event 402  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 121 Marshall, Isla 31.83  
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Mercer, Izzie 32.22  
Rtw Monson-SE 123 Chapman, Holly 33.37  
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Baker, Amelia 34.49  
Rtw Monson-SE 125 Arnell, Connie 34.95  
Rtw Monson-SE 136 Gable, Amy 35.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Bridges, Caitlin 35.57  
Rtw Monson-SE 138 Brookbank, Madeleine 37.83  
Rtw Monson-SE 139 Harrington, Sophie 39.76  
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Martin, Georgia 39.89  
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Hamer, Evie 40.96  
Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Lomax, Amelia 41.40  
Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Crichton, Amber 41.83  
Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Herbert, Emily 43.56  
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Davis, Edie 53.21  
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Marshall, Isabella DQ  

 
Event 402  Women 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Compton, Rose 30.27  
Rtw Monson-SE 162 Burns, Mia 30.54  
Rtw Monson-SE 123 Marshall, Isla 31.83  
Rtw Monson-SE 154 Leman, Anna 31.87  
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Mercer, Izzie 32.22  
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Vorster, Mimi 32.25  
Rtw Monson-SE 157 Hobbs, Gracie 32.29  
Rtw Monson-SE 148 Berkeley, Jemimah 32.36  
Rtw Monson-SE 159 Hillsdon, Izzy 33.14  
Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Chapman, Holly 33.37  
Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Mahon, Harriet 33.59  
Rtw Monson-SE 1512 Winchester, Isobel 33.74  
Rtw Monson-SE 1413 Shanks, Hannah 33.82  
Rtw Monson-SE 1414 Butler, Chloe 33.91  
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sun 2 -Dec-2018

(Event 402  Women 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 13*15 Baker, Amelia 34.49  
Rtw Monson-SE 16*15 Hobbs, Holly 34.49  
Rtw Monson-SE 1117 Gable, Jessica 34.66  
Rtw Monson-SE 1218 Arnell, Connie 34.95  
Rtw Monson-SE 1319 Gable, Amy 35.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 1520 Hoy, Charlotte 35.31  
Rtw Monson-SE 1321 Bridges, Caitlin 35.57  
Rtw Monson-SE 1122 Dobson, Alice 36.07  
Rtw Monson-SE 1123 Griffiths, Olivia 36.42  
Rtw Monson-SE 1424 Riolo, Sara 37.18  
Rtw Monson-SE 1625 Keeling, Georgie 37.41  
Rtw Monson-SE 1126 Stedman, Emily 37.81  
Rtw Monson-SE 11*27 Mercer, Millie 37.83  
Rtw Monson-SE 13*27 Brookbank, Madeleine 37.83  
Rtw Monson-SE 1029 Oliver, Emilia 37.91  
Rtw Monson-SE 1330 Harrington, Sophie 39.76  
Rtw Monson-SE 1331 Martin, Georgia 39.89  
Rtw Monson-SE 1132 Ginbey, Evie 40.24  
Rtw Monson-SE 1233 Hamer, Evie 40.96  
Rtw Monson-SE 1334 Lomax, Amelia 41.40  
Rtw Monson-SE 1235 Crichton, Amber 41.83  
Rtw Monson-SE 1236 Herbert, Emily 43.56  
Rtw Monson-SE 1037 Purtill, Gigi L 43.98  
Rtw Monson-SE 1138 Turton, Erin 45.06  
Rtw Monson-SE  939 Smiley, Abi 49.69  
Rtw Monson-SE 1040 Edwards, Chloe 49.75  
Rtw Monson-SE 1041 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 50.57  
Rtw Monson-SE  842 Davidson, Verity 51.78  
Rtw Monson-SE 1343 Davis, Edie 53.21  
Rtw Monson-SE  944 Huckle, Reese 54.50  
Rtw Monson-SE 1145 Sams, Martha 55.19  
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Howard, Katie DQ  
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Davidson, Savannah DQ  
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Marshall, Isabella DQ  

 
Event 402  Women 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Compton, Rose 30.27  
Rtw Monson-SE 162 Burns, Mia 30.54  
Rtw Monson-SE 173 Wessels, Anna 31.55  
Rtw Monson-SE 124 Marshall, Isla 31.83  
Rtw Monson-SE 155 Leman, Anna 31.87  
Rtw Monson-SE 136 Mercer, Izzie 32.22  
Rtw Monson-SE 147 Vorster, Mimi 32.25  
Rtw Monson-SE 158 Hobbs, Gracie 32.29  
Rtw Monson-SE 149 Berkeley, Jemimah 32.36  
Rtw Monson-SE 1710 Ryan, Ella 32.44  
Rtw Monson-SE 1511 Hillsdon, Izzy 33.14  
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Chapman, Holly 33.37  
Rtw Monson-SE 1413 Mahon, Harriet 33.59  
Rtw Monson-SE 1714 Reeves, Lucy 33.72  
Rtw Monson-SE 1515 Winchester, Isobel 33.74  
Rtw Monson-SE 1416 Shanks, Hannah 33.82  
Rtw Monson-SE 1417 Butler, Chloe 33.91  
Rtw Monson-SE 16*18 Hobbs, Holly 34.49  
Rtw Monson-SE 13*18 Baker, Amelia 34.49  
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sun 2 -Dec-2018

(Event 402  Women 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1120 Gable, Jessica 34.66  
Rtw Monson-SE 1221 Arnell, Connie 34.95  
Rtw Monson-SE 1322 Gable, Amy 35.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 1523 Hoy, Charlotte 35.31  
Rtw Monson-SE 1324 Bridges, Caitlin 35.57  
Rtw Monson-SE 1125 Dobson, Alice 36.07  
Rtw Monson-SE 1126 Griffiths, Olivia 36.42  
Rtw Monson-SE 1427 Riolo, Sara 37.18  
Rtw Monson-SE 1628 Keeling, Georgie 37.41  
Rtw Monson-SE 1129 Stedman, Emily 37.81  
Rtw Monson-SE 11*30 Mercer, Millie 37.83  
Rtw Monson-SE 13*30 Brookbank, Madeleine 37.83  
Rtw Monson-SE 1032 Oliver, Emilia 37.91  
Rtw Monson-SE 1333 Harrington, Sophie 39.76  
Rtw Monson-SE 1334 Martin, Georgia 39.89  
Rtw Monson-SE 1135 Ginbey, Evie 40.24  
Rtw Monson-SE 1236 Hamer, Evie 40.96  
Rtw Monson-SE 1337 Lomax, Amelia 41.40  
Rtw Monson-SE 1238 Crichton, Amber 41.83  
Rtw Monson-SE 1239 Herbert, Emily 43.56  
Rtw Monson-SE 1040 Purtill, Gigi L 43.98  
Rtw Monson-SE 1141 Turton, Erin 45.06  
Rtw Monson-SE 2242 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 48.80  
Rtw Monson-SE  943 Smiley, Abi 49.69  
Rtw Monson-SE 1044 Edwards, Chloe 49.75  
Rtw Monson-SE 1045 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 50.57  
Rtw Monson-SE  846 Davidson, Verity 51.78  
Rtw Monson-SE 1347 Davis, Edie 53.21  
Rtw Monson-SE  948 Huckle, Reese 54.50  
Rtw Monson-SE 1149 Sams, Martha 55.19  
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Howard, Katie DQ  
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Marshall, Isabella DQ  
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Davidson, Savannah DQ  


